    Page 1/3
TECHNIX
8, rue Eugène Dupuis
94 000 CRETEIL – France
Tel : +33(0)1 56 71 28 60
190417CCR5kJ-20KJ
DC High Voltage Capacitor Charging Power Supplies

8, rue Eugène Dupuis
94 000 CRETEIL – France
Tel : +33(0)1 56 71 28 60
190417CCR5kJ-20KJ
Physical description
Non-contractual photo
  5U – 19’’ Rack 7U–19’’ Rack  10 U – 19’’ Rack 19’’ Cabinet
Dimensions H222xW483xD600 mm H311xW483xD600 mm H 444xW483xD600 mm
Height : from 12 to 42 HU
 Depth : 800 mm
 CCR 5 kJ/s Series CCR 7.5 kJ/s Series CCR 10 kJ/s Series CCR 15kJ/s Series CCR 20kJ/s Series
Voltage Current Model Current Model Current Model Current Model Current Model
< 1kV CONTACT US
1 kV 10.00 A CCR1KV-5KJ 15.00 A CCR1KV-7.5KJ 20.00 A CCR1KV-10KJ 30.00 A CCR1KV-15KJ 40.00 A CCR1KV-20KJ
2.5 kV 4.00 A CCR2.5KV-5KJ 6.00 A CCR2.5KV-7.5KJ 8.00 A CCR2.5KV-10KJ 12.00 A CCR2,5KV-15KJ 16.00 A CCR2.5KV-20KJ
5 kV 2.00 A CCR5KV-5KJ 3.00 A CCR5KV-7.5KJ 4.00 A CCR5KV-10KJ 6.00 A CCR5KV-15KJ 8.00 A CCR5KV-20KJ
10 kV 1.00 A CCR10KV-5KJ 1.50 A CCR10KV-7.5KJ 2.00 A CCR10KV-10KJ 3.00 A CCR10KV-15KJ 4.00 A CCR10KV-20KJ
15 kV 670 mA CCR15KV-5KJ 1.00 A CCR15KV-7.5KJ 1.33 A CCR15KV-10KJ 2.00 A CCR15KV-15KJ 2.67 A CCR15KV-20KJ
20 kV 500 mA CCR20KV-5KJ 750 mA CCR20KV-7.5KJ 1,00 A CCR20KV-10KJ 1.50 A CCR20KV-15KJ 2.00 A CCR20KV-20KJ
25 kV 400 mA CCR25KV-5KJ 600 mA CCR20KV-7.5KJ 800 mA CCR25KV-10KJ 1.20 A CCR25KV-15KJ 1.60 A CCR25KV-20KJ
30 kV 330 mA CCR30KV-5KJ 500 mA CCR30KV-7.5KJ 667 mA CCR30KV-10KJ 1.00 A CCR30KV-15KJ 1.33 A CCR30KV-20KJ
40 kV 250 mA CCR40KV-5KJ 375 mA CCR40KV-7.5KJ 500 mA CCR40KV-10KJ 750 mA CCR40KV-15KJ 1.00 A CCR40KV-20KJ
50 kV 200 mA CCR50KV-5KJ 300 mA CCR50KV-7.5KJ 400 mA CCR50KV-10KJ 600 mA CCR50KV-15KJ 800mA CCR50KV-20KJ
60 kV 170 mA CCR60KV-5KJ 250 mA CCR60KV-7.5KJ 333 mA CCR60KV-10KJ 500 mA CCR60KV-15KJ 667 mA CCR60KV-20KJ
80 kV 130 mA CCR80KV-5KJ 188 mA CCR80KV-7.5KJ 250 mA CCR80KV-10KJ 375 mA CCR80KV-15KJ 500 mA CCR80KV-20KJ
100 kV 100 mA CCR100KV-5KJ 150 mA CCR100KV-7.5KJ 200 mA CCR100KV-10KJ 300 mA CCR100KV-15KJ 400 mA CCR100KV-20KJ
120 kV 80 mA CCR120KV-5KJ 125 mA CCR120KV-7.5KJ 167 mA CCR120KV-10KJ
CONTACT US
150 kV
CONTACT US 200 kV
> 200 kV